ZEHNDER GROUP AG

ZEHNDER GROUP AG

ISIN: CHO0276534614

Overview

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price

57.00 CHF

Difference © -0.87%(-0.50)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0276534614
Symbol ZEHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 541 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

57.00 CHF (46)
57.10 CHF (157)
57.10 CHF
57.80 CHF
56.70 CHF
57.50 CHF
57.193343 CHF
6,978
399,095.15

174

1

WKN: 27653461

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

mlw MIJ

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0276534614&ID_NOTATION=35765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0276534614&ID_NOTATION=35765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e37a89439ed11667e6849e088f9debc00c079d0298ce99ccba28e4acc3a87c89&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=def8b0ad24245ac1d&time=1712776743&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d64ef12afde9367e9226e8e6306d1904be74fcb9a71eb32efecf63d78b56cd34&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=295072acd1eb055ad&time=1712776743&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=239415a69f5450854601a8134d92adca6143531ff05707304bdac1cfc5b4c139&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbedf32fe4ad0e02a&time=1712776743&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=117b8da715ba6ff7f713fa10d4e107eb9126ddeb85ec0cd8e1f6c11595b3944c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=955e284376c06d292&time=1712776743&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16dd1aa8e937bf324df756792eb5bb55241dddfb54426a631355ac4cf454c6a5&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e0efce944c1ca4d9c&time=1712776743&tool=RSC

ZEHNDER GROUP AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
57.00 CHF

Difference

o

-0.87% (-0.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0276534614
ZEHN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

541 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 57.00 CHF (46)
Ask (Ask size) 57.10 CHF (157)
Open 57.10 CHF
High 57.80 CHF
Low 56.70 CHF
Close (prev. day) 57.50 CHF
VWAP 57.193343 CHF
Volume (pcs) 6,978
Trading volume 399,095.15
Number of trades 174
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.00% -18.69% -25.29%
Perf (abs.) +7.00 -13.10 -19.30
Beta 1.07 1.07 1.09
Volatility  31.37 28.67 32.61

ERSTE

Group

'

87.50
75.00

62.50
|

u\w MIJ

50.00

37.50

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

57.16 CHF (8,998)
55.58 CHF (16,330)
52.44 CHF (17,664)
58.47 CHF (16,533)

60.40 CHF (2024/04/02)

48.50 CHF (2024/01/19)

78.70 CHF (2023/06/15)

45.20 CHF (2023/10/25)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31 57.00 CHF 0.40 174

09
London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 53.80 CHF 0.04 1
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:58 32.05 EUR 0.01 3

28
BX Swiss 2024/03/ 18:00 57.123 CHF 0.01 4

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49856250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407674341

ZEHNDER GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo
&?.T

zeh

Contact Details
ZEHNDER GROUP AG

Moortalstrasse 1 - 5722 Granichen
Telefon: +41-62-855-15-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@zehndergroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matthias P.
Hinerwadel

Alexander Kamb
Christian
Hummel

Hass Sabrina
Johannes
Bollmann

Josef Brigger

Markus Inabnit

René Grieder

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Urs Buchmann Member of the

administrative board

lvo Wechsler Member of the

administrative board

Jorg Walther Member of the

administrative board

Milva Inderbitzin- Member of the
Zehnder

Riet Cadonau Member of the

administrative board

Sandra Emme Member of the

administrative board

Hans Peter Chairman of the

Zehnder

administrative board

administrative boar
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mailto:info@zehndergroup.com
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